() General Practice Rototuna

Registered

Adult (18 Over)
$19.50

Child (14-17 Years)
$13.00

Child (Under 14)

Free

ACC Care is FREE for up to 8 weeks from the date of injury when seen through our Urgent Care Clinics Te Rapa & Rototuna

After this period, consultation fees will apply.

All fees are based on standard single appointments. Extended appointments, consumables or other factors may incur additional fees.
Payment is required on the same day as your appointment.

Driving Medical
Diving Medical
Pre Employment
Minor Surgery

Certificates and Forms

$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$300.00

$30.00 +

_ Services . NurseConsults | Repeat Prescriptions R

Cervical Smear $30.00 | ECG $50.00
el 20 | =0
Cryo (upto 4 small lesions) $30.00 | Spirometry $50.00
Health Education $30.00 | B4 School (under 5) Funded
Change of Dressing $30.00 Vaccinations/ Funded, or as

Other Nurse Consults

$30.00 +

per vaccine
cost

Immunisations

Email/Fax to pharmacy

~ OTEEE. $19.50
Pickup from clinic

Under 14 years old Free




